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BID CLOSING SCHEDULE: KZNGBB-04/2019

26 JULY 2019
KZINGBB HOUSE, GROUND FLOOR BOARDROOM

11:00

UBUNTU TECHNOLOGIES
VOX TELECOMMUNICATIONS
SKYLAKE TECHNOLOGIES
NONGOTEL TELECOMS

SAFRI CLOUD (PTY) LTD
INTERNET SOLUTIONS

PLESSIE CC

HSD TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
GlJIMA TECHNOLOGY
INTERMEDIATE DATA SYSTEMS
CHM VUWANI
NORTHBOUND CONSULTING
VOIMAR (PTY) LTD
VODACOM BUSINESS

SILVER SOLUTIONS

BID CLOSING SCHEDULE: KZNGBB-04/2019

CARIMNG & BETTIFG BOARD

R 1363313.85
R 1248 756.66
R 255231.00
170 835.72

2 198 384.85
637 232.00
992 456.63
TBC

660 141.98
610813.76

1 301 006.16
1 288 688.00
900 306.25

1 467 623.10
874796.95
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